

# **Dimdim Enterprise Price List**

Confidential

**Nov 2008** 





## Dimdim Enterprise Pricing

### **Dimdim Enterprise Pricing**

Dimdim Enterprise is available in a variety of configurations. Customers who choose our Enterprise Onsite edition can utilize their own hardware, networks and security infrastructure. Customers who choose our Enterprise Hosted edition benefit from utilizing a dedicated hosted Dimdim server with a fast connection to the Internet with no additional hosting or bandwidth fees. All prices are subject to change without notice.

Dimdim Enterprise Onsite is available in both annual and perpetual pricing models. Professional support is included. There are no setup fees or hidden charges. Visit http://dimdim.com/products/dimdim\_editions.html#enterprise

#### **Dimdim Enterprise Onsite Pricing**

Dimdim Enterprise Onsite	Annual Fee	Perpetual Fee
500 user	\$18000/year	\$54000
100 user	\$7500/year	\$22500
50 user	\$4500/year	\$13500
20 user	\$1999/year	\$5999

Dimdim Enterprise Hosted is available in affordable annual pricing models. Professional support is included. There are no setup fees or hidden charges. For more details visit <a href="http://dimdim.com/products/dimdim">http://dimdim.com/products/dimdim</a> editions.html#enterprise

#### **Dimdim Enterprise Hosted Pricing**

Dimdim Enterprise Hosted	Annual Fee	
Dedicated Hosted 500 user	\$45000/year	
Dedicated Hosted 100 user	\$15000/year	
Dedicated Hosted 50 user	\$10000/year	





What is Dimdim? Dimdim is the world's free, open source web meeting service where you can share your desktop, show slides, collaborate, chat, talk and broadcast via webcam with absolutely no download required for attendees. The Dimdim Web Meeting service is also available in open source and commercial enterprise editions capable of supporting thousands of attendees.

#### **Dimdim**

8 Tinkham Avenue Burlington, MA 01803

Product Information www.dimdim.com

#### **Sales Inquiries**

sales@dimdim.com Phone (617) 297-2350

#### **Media Inquiries:**

dimdim@consortpartners.com Phone (917) 886-5113



#### **Try Dimdim Free!**

Register for your own Dimdim Free account to host meetings with up to 20 people absolutely free! This is not a trial: you can use Dimdim Free for an unlimited number of meetings. So go to dimdim.com to sign up today. **Who is Dimdim?** Dimdim is at the forefront of the drive to democratize software. Its mission is to provide a simple unified communication platform for everyone. Dimdim believes it can improve the world by providing easy, open and affordable collaboration software that anyone can use. With this vision, Dimdim hopes to someday deliver real-time messaging, voice, and conferencing to every desktop in the world.



Dimdim. Now the world can meet freely.

© 2008 Dimdim, Inc. All rights reserved. Dimdim is a registered trademark of Dimdim, Inc. in the United States and other countries. Dimdim Web Meeting and "Meet freely." are trademarks or registered trademarks of Dimdim, Inc. in the United States and other countries. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.